EASY

Maya Reynard
Ewan Musgrave
Patrick Lang
Morven Farquarson
Misha Chepelin
Kirsty Farquarson
Mikey Jardine

MEDIUM

Luke Graham
Grant MacMurtrie
Brian Povey
Morgan Povey
Ann Hoy

Struan Kirk
Teresa Chapman
Rachel Scott
Amber Graham
Phil Campbell
Sam Nichol

Alex Lang

Jayne MacGregor

Margaret Aust

SHORT TECH

Martin Young
Norman Liley
Marianne Lang
Chris Aust

Rosie Hay

Keith Yardley
Sheila MacMurtrie
Ailsa Anderson
Kate Anderson
Lachlan Kirk
Stuart Anderson
Caz Dudley
Helen Anderson
Pete Lawrence

J/S/Student Time
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DNF

14.26
14.29
19.32
28.07
28.58
30.13
33.34

33.22
44.23
47.33
47.41
50.43
51.38
52.36
53.54
54.41
55.35
83.25
83.39

31.00
46.03
46.03
53.11
54.00
57.30
58.02
61.24
61.32
64.35
68.43
69.11
72.54



Sheena Farquhar
Genevieve Jones
Trish Coombs
Will Ball

LONG TECH

Ali Robertson
Josh Dudley
Jake Chapman
Jack Gomersall
Evgueni Chepelin
Duncan Grassie
Mark Stockton
Sarah Dunn

Sam Gomersall

Marnoch Hamilton-Jones

lan Hamilton
Keegan Gilmour
Roger Coombs
Andrew McMurtrie
John Lang
Gareth Yardley
Alistair Chapman
Naomi Lang

Rob Hickling
David Kirk

Neil McLean
Calum McLeod
Carolyn MclLeod
Keith Roberts
Bill Caffyn
Trevor Ricketts
Katrina McLeod
Sean O'Sullivan
Lesley Gomersall
Andrew Tivendale
lain McLeod
Hazel Clyne
Helen Rowlands
David Esson
Richard Oxlade
Kevin Reynard
Kate Robertson
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

42.51
44.00
46.09
46.39
46.56
48.07
48.15
50.42
52.02
53.36
54.02
54.22
55.18
55.37
56.45
56.59
57.32
58.13
58.34
60.07
60.16
60.35
60.56
61.43
63.54
64.37
65.17
65.23
65.41
66.00
74.48
83.20
84.59



Adrian Will S DNF



